
2021 SR-PLN, AEA, ASRED 
JOINT VIRTUAL MEETING

*ALL TIMES ARE IN CENTRAL TIME

ALL TIMES ARE IN CENTRAL TIME

TUESDAY, AUGUST 24
            

THURSDAY, AUGUST 26

9:00

1:00 p.m.

2:30

3:00

4:00

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 25
Committees, AEA, and ASRED meet on their own 
schedule to develop Plans of Work and Action/
Accomplishment slides

Committees w/ Administrative Advisors - finalize 
Plans of Work, action items, and accomplishments

Committee Meetings as needed(No Administrative 
Advisors) AEA and ASRED meet on their own 

Action and Accomplishments Due

Adjourn              

               
                    

 

        

 

  

  
 
   

Committees meet on their own schedule as needed
Program Leadership Committee (PLC)             
      (Current, Incoming, and Outgoing PLC  Members)

ECOP Meeting

Break

PLC Presentation to AEA and ASRED

Program Leadership Network Adjourns
Lunch AEA and ASRED

Joint General Session of AEA and ASRED

Break

ASRED Session
AEA Session

8:30 

10:00

11:15

11:30

Noon 

1:00  

2:30

2:45

       

          

 

    

 
 
 
   

               

  

  

General Session
Welcome 
    Lisa Stearns, PLC Chair

Vice Chancellor, Marketing and Communications
Institute of Agriculture
University of Tennessee

9:00

Keynote Speaker 
Makola M. Abdullah, Ph.D.
President
Virginia State University

9:15

Break10:00

Awards Presentation

Lunch Break

Committee Meetings w/ Administrative Advisors

Committee Meetings (No Administrative Advisors)
AEA and ASRED meet on their own

Social Hour 

11:10

11:30

12:30 p.m.

2:15

3:15   

1:00 

3:00-4:00

MONDAY, AUGUST 23
PLC Meeting w/ Committee Chairs
Followed By PLN Executive Committee Meeting

Newcomer Orientation

ALL TIMES ARE IN CENTRAL TIME

 AUGUST 23-26, 2021 *

Surviving & Thriving:
TURNING ADVERSITY 

INTO OPPORTUNITY
SR-PLN, AEA, ASRED Joint Virtual Meeting

10:10        Virtual Programming Lessons Learned


